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	Tournaments
	Tournament Date(s)
	Registration & Cancellation Deadline

	Fox Opening Day Shamble
	Saturday, May 7, 2022
	Wednesday, May 4, 2022

	Weymouth Opening Day Scramble
	Saturday, May 14, 2022
	Wednesday, May 11, 2022

	Fox Meadow President's Cup
	Saturday, May 28, 2022
	Wednesday, May 25, 2022

	Member/Member (Both Clubs)
	Saturday, June 4, 2022 -
Sunday, June 5, 2022
	Wednesday, May 25, 2022

	Strategy Draft @Fox Meadow (Draft Friday Evening, June 17 @Fox Meadow)
	Saturday, June 18, 2022
	Tuesday, June 14, 2022

	1-Day Member/Guest @Fox Meadow 
(Stag Day)
	Thursday, June 23, 2022
	Saturday, June 18, 2022

	Tradition Tournament
 (Wey Saturday & Fox Sunday)
	Saturday, July 9, 2022 - Sunday, July 10, 2022
	Wednesday, June 29, 2022

	Couple’s Open Championship 
@ Weymouth
	Saturday, July 16, 2022
	Friday, July 14, 2022

	Sr. & Women's Club Championships 
(Both Clubs)
	Saturday, July 23, 2022 - 
Sunday, July 24, 2022
	Wednesday, July 20, 2022

	Member/Guest Invitational 
(Weymouth Country Club)
	Thursday, July 28, 2022 - Saturday, July 30, 2022
	Monday, July 4, 2022

	Member/Guest Invitational 
(Fox Meadow Country Club)
	Thursday, August 4, 2022 - Saturday, August 6, 2022
	Monday, July 11, 2022

	Men's Club Championships (Both Clubs)
	Friday, August 19, 2022 -
Sunday, August 21, 2022
	Wednesday, August 17, 2022

	Men's League Finale @ Weymouth
	Saturday, September 10, 2022
	Wednesday, September 7, 2022

	1-Day Member/Guest @Weymouth 
(Stag Day)
	Thursday, September 15, 2022
	Tuesday, September 13, 2022

	Interclub @ Signature of Solon
 (Dinner Friday Night)
	Saturday, September 24, 2022 - Sunday, September 25, 2022
	NA

	Ladies Interclub Cup @ Signature of Solon

	October 4th 2022
	September 15th, 2022



Please visit our Tournament Registration Website for details and to sign up!
www.WeymouthFoxMeadowcc.GolfGenius.com
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